
1002 - 1100 Camp Jackson Rd., Cahokia Heights, IL 62206

Information herein is not warranted and subject to change without notice.  We assume no liability on items included in quoted price. Broker makes no representation as to the environmental condition of the offered property and recommends Purchaser's/Lessee's independent investigation.

HEAVY COMMERCIAL/LIGHT INDUSTRIAL SPACE FOR LEASE

Carter Marteeny - CCIM

Broker Associate

Cell: (618) 304-3917
carterm@barbermurphy.com

Steve Zuber - CCIM, SIOR

Principal

Cell: (314) 409-7283
steve@barbermurphy.com



FLOOR PLAN

*Not  to scale

Suites 1-8 can be combined for a total of  21,684 contiguous SF

Suites 12-16 can be combined for a total of 65,532 contiguous SF

1002-1100 Camp Jackson Rd., Cahokia Heights, IL 62206

#
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SUITE
1002

1004

1006

1008

1010

1012

1016

1018

1020

1020A

1022

1024

1026

1028

1036

1040

TENANT
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

U.S. NAILS

AVAILABLE

FAMILY DOLLAR

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SF
5,000

3,064

1,200

570

1,200

5,000

2,150

3,500

2,400

2,000

8,000

2,098

1,200

38,834

4,400

19,000



AREA MAP   
1002-1100 Camp Jackson Rd., Cahokia Heights, IL 62206

LOCATION OVERVIEW

Center is located off Camp Jackson Rd (IL Route 157). Minutes from Route 3 and I-255 (exit 13). Camp Jackson

is a major retail corridor with traffic counts up to 12,500.



F o r  L e a se :

L e a se  R a te :

L e a se  Type :

N e t  C h a rg e s :

C a m  C h a rg e s :

L e a se  T e rm s :

Y e s

$5 .50 /S F

N N N

OFFICE/RETAIL PROPERTY SUMMARY

SALE INFORMATION:

LEASE INFORMATION:

F o r  S a l e :

S a l e  P r i c e :

S a l e  P r i c e /S F :

C ap  R a te :

G R M :

N O I :

Y e s

C o n ta c t  B ro k e r

I n te r s ta te :

R a i l :

B a rg e :

A i r po r t :

TRANSPORTATION:

COMMENTS:

SQUARE FOOT INFO:

Bu i l d i n g  T o ta l :

T o ta l  A va i l a b l e :

D i re c t  L e a se :

Sub l e a se :

O f f i c e /R e ta i l :

M i n  D i v i s i b l e :

M ax  C o n t i guous :

99 ,616  S F

 89 ,216  S F

S F

89 ,216  S F

89 ,216  S F

570  S F

 65 ,532  S F

LAND MEASUREMENTS:

A c re s :

F ro n ta g e :

D ep th :

19 . 84  A C

950  F T

500  F T

06 -02 .0 -301 -022

S t .  C l a i r

B2

R e ta i l

400+

12 ,500

Y E S

Y E S

N O

N O

$51 ,836

2022

PROPERTY INFORMATION:

P a rc e l  N o :

C oun t y :

Z o n i n g :

P r i o r  U se :

P a rk i n g :

T ra f f i c  C oun t :

T I F :

E n te r p r i se  Z o n e :

F o re i g n  T ra d e  Z o n e :

Su r ve r y :

P rope r t y  T ax :

T ax  Y e a r :

STRUCTURAL DATA:

Y e a r  Bu i l t :

R e h a b  Y e a r :

Bu i l d i n g  C l a s s :

C l e a ra n c e  M ax :

Ex te r i o r :

F l o o r s :

S i g n a g e :

#2842

Carter Marteeny - CCIM

Broker Associate

Office: (618) 277-4400 (Ext. 41)
Cell: (618) 304-3917
carterm@barbermurphy.com

Steve Zuber - CCIM, SIOR

Principal

Office: (618) 277-4400 (Ext. 13)
Cell: (314) 409-7283
steve@barbermurphy.com

1002-1100 Camp Jackson Rd., Cahokia Heights, IL 62206

1960

O n g o i n g

C

20 '

B r i c k /C o n c re te  B l o c k

1

Y e s

I -255

N /A

N /A

N /A

L a rg e  re ta i l  c e n te r  to  b e  a va i l a b l e  f o r  i n dus t r i a l ,

re ta i l ,  a n d  o f f i c e  use .  Spa c e  to  b e  f i n i sh e d  to

su i t  to  a c c o m m o d a te  po te n t i a l  te n a n t s .  S i te  h a s

1 -5  a c re s  a va i l a b l e  f o r  t r uc k  pa rk i n g .


