HEAVY COMMERCIAL/LIGHT INDUSTRIAL SPACE FOR LEASE

1002 - 1100 Camp Jackson Rd., Cahokia Heights, IL 62206





COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS 1173 Fortune Blvd., Shiloh, IL 62269 618.277.4400 BARBERMURPHY.COM Carter Marteeny - CCIM
Broker Associate
Cell: (618) 304-3917
carterm@barbermurphy.com

Steve Zuber - CCIM, SIOR Principal Cell: (314) 409-7283 steve@barbermurphy.com



FLOOR PLAN

1002-1100 Camp Jackson Rd., Cahokia Heights, IL 62206



#	SUITE	TENANT	SF
π	JUIL	ILIVANI	
1	1002	AVAILABLE	5,000
2	1004	AVAILABLE	3,064
3	1006	AVAILABLE	1,200
4	1008	AVAILABLE	570
5	1010	AVAILABLE	1,200
6	1012	AVAILABLE	5,000
7	1016	AVAILABLE	2,150
8	1018	AVAILABLE	3,500
9	1020	U.S. NAILS	2,400
10	1020A	AVAILABLE	2,000
11	1022	FAMILY DOLLAR	8,000
12	1024	AVAILABLE	2,098
13	1026	AVAILABLE	1,200
14	1028	AVAILABLE	38,834
15	1036	AVAILABLE	4,400
16	1040	AVAILABLE	19,000

Suites 1-8 can be combined for a total of 21,684 contiguous SF Suites 12-16 can be combined for a total of 65,532 contiguous SF

AREA MAP

1002-1100 Camp Jackson Rd., Cahokia Heights, IL 62206



LOCATION OVERVIEW

Center is located off Camp Jackson Rd (IL Route 157). Minutes from Route 3 and I-255 (exit 13). Camp Jackson is a major retail corridor with traffic counts up to 12,500.



OFFICE/RETAIL PROPERTY SUMMARY

1002-1100 Camp Jackson Rd., Cahokia Heights, IL 62206



SALE INFORMATION:

For Sale: Yes Sale Price: Contact Broker

Sale Price/SF: Cap Rate: GRM:

NOI:

LEASE INFORMATION:

For Lease: Yes Lease Rate: \$5.50/SF Lease Type: NNN

Net Charges: Cam Charges: Lease Terms:

SQUARE FOOT INFO:

Building Total: 99,616 SF Total Available: 89,216 SF Direct Lease: SF Sublease: 89,216 SF Office/Retail: 89,216 SF Min Divisible: 570 SF Max Contiguous: 65,532 SF

LAND MEASUREMENTS:

Acres: 19.84 AC Frontage: 950 FT Depth: 500 FT

BARBERMURPHY.COM

PROPERTY INFORMATION:

Parcel No: 06-02.0-301-022 County: St. Clair Zoning: B 2 Prior Use: Retail 400 +Parking: Traffic Count: 12,500 TIF: YES Enterprise Zone: YES Foreign Trade Zone: NΟ Survery: ΝO Property Tax: \$51,836 2022 Tax Year:

STRUCTURAL DATA:

Year Built: 1960 Rehab Year: Ongoing **Building Class:** Clearance Max: 20' Exterior: Brick/Concrete Block Floors: Signage: Yes



TRANSPORTATION:

Interstate: 1 - 255Rail: N/A Barge: N/A Airport: N/A

COMMENTS:

Large retail center to be available for industrial, retail, and office use. Space to be finished to suit to accommodate potential tenants. Site has 1-5 acres available for truck parking.



Carter Marteeny - CCIM Broker Associate Office: (618) 277-4400 (Ext. 41)

carterm@barbermurphy.com



Steve Zuber - CCIM, SIOR Principal Office: (618) 277-4400 (Ext. 13)

Cell: (618) 304-3917 Cell: (314) 409-7283 steve@barbermurphy.com